
Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 

AVATUD KLASS 

 

 

     Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -57kg 

1. Beljakova Mariana 12/21/2008 Reval 56.75 0,6477 4 45,0 47,5 50,0 50,0 32.38 

2. Viigipuu Linda-Kimberli 10/16/2005 
Rapla 

RJ 
54.65 0,6662 1 27,5 32,5 35,0 35,0 23.32 

3. Semilarski Siret 11/5/2004 M&M 55.90 0,6549 2 32,5 35,0 37,5 35,0 22.92 

 -63kg 

1. Holter Karoliine 12/3/1996 TÜASK 60.50 0,6195 7 72,5 77,5 80,0 77,5 48.01 

2. Sõõrumaa Gerda 7/18/2000 
Rapla 

RJ 
57.85 0,6388 6 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 27.15 

— Peri Liisa 8/1/1995 Sparta 60.60 0,6188 5 107,5 110,0 110,0 DSQ — 

 -69kg 

1. Jemets Alicia 12/30/1999 M&M 66.00 0,5867 16 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 49.87 

2. Ernits Kristiina 3/31/2003 TÜASK 65.80 0,5878 17 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 44.09 

3. Põldoja Paula 11/7/2002 TÜASK 65.60 0,5888 15 60,0 70,0 75,0 70,0 41.22 

 -76kg 

1. Veelmaa Helena 7/31/1995 Jõusport 74.15 0,5513 18 97,5 100,0 102,5 100,0 55.13 

2. Sepp Eleriin 2/10/2006 TÜASK 73.70 0,5530 19 60,0 67,5 67,5 60,0 33.18 

 -84kg 

1. Mikomägi Eliise 3/10/2003 TÜASK 77.35 0,5405 11 110,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 64.86 

2. Jüriado Marelin 8/9/2006 M&M 82.65 0,5255 9 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 44.67 

3. Surva Carina Mae 11/25/2006 M&M 78.30 0,5376 10 55,0 57,5 57,5 55,0 29.57 

 84+kg 

1. Pihlik Pille 3/28/2005 M&M 94.70 0,5007 13 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 47.57 

2. Karja Kristi 2/28/1976 Tallinn 85.05 0,5196 12 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 33.77 



NAISKONDLIK 

 

1 TÜASK 1 156.96 

 
Eliise Mikomägi 64.86 

 Karoliine Holter 48.01 

 Kristiina Ernits 44.09 

   
 

2 M&M Strength 142.11 

 Marelin Jüriado 44.67 

 Pille Pihlik 47.57 

 Alicia Jemets 49.87 

   
 

3 TÜASK 2 74.4 

 Paula Põldoja 41.22 

 Eleriin Sepp 33.18 

   

 

4 Rapla RJ SK 50.47 

 Gerda Sõõrumaa 27.15 

 Linda-Kimberli Viigipuu 23.32 

   
 

 



Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 

NOORED 

 

 
  

    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts Pts 

 -57kg 

1. Beljakova Mariana 12/21/2008 Reval 56.75 0,6477 4 45,0 47,5 50,0 50,0 32.38 12 

2. Viigipuu Linda-Kimberli 10/16/2005 Rapla RJ 54.65 0,6662 1 27,5 32,5 35,0 35,0 23.32 9 

 -76kg 

1 Sepp Eleriin 2/10/2006 TÜASK 73.70 0,5530 19 60,0 67,5 67,5 60,0 33.18 9 

 -84kg 

1 Jüriado Marelin 8/9/2006 M&M 82.65 0,5255 9 80,0 85,0 90,0 85,0 44.67 9 

2 Surva Carina Mae 11/25/2006 M&M 78.30 0,5376 10 55,0 57,5 57,5 55,0 29.57 8 

 84+kg 

1. Pihlik Pille 3/28/2005 M&M 94.70 0,5007 13 90,0 95,0 100,0 95,0 47.57 12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 

JUUNIORID 

 

    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 -57kg, -63kg 

1 Sõõrumaa Gerda 7/18/2000 
Rapla 

RJ 
57.85 0,6388 6 37,5 40,0 42,5 42,5 27.15 

2 Semilarski Siret 11/5/2004 M&M 55.90 0,6549 2 32,5 35,0 37,5 35,0 22.92  
 -69kg, -76kg, -84kg 

1 Mikomägi Eliise 3/10/2003 TÜASK 77.35 0,5405 11 110,0 120,0 125,0 120,0 64.86 

2 Ernits Kristiina 3/31/2003 TÜASK 65.80 0,5878 17 65,0 70,0 75,0 75,0 44.09 

3 Põldoja Paula 11/7/2002 TÜASK 65.60 0,5888 15 60,0 70,0 75,0 70,0 41.22 

 

 

Eesti MV (varustusega) lamades surumises 8.aprill 2023, Kääriku (Eesti) 

VETERANID 

 

    Lifters d.o.b. Team BWT GL Coef Lot 1 Att. 2 Att. 3 Att. Result GL Pts 

 

M1 

2. Karja Kristi 2/28/1976 Tallinn 85.05 0,5196 12 55,0 60,0 65,0 65,0 33.77 

 

 


